
GORE MOUNTAIN NORDIC CENTER
NYSPHSAA 02/27/2018

2018 NYSPHSAA NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIPS

BOYS 3 X 3K CLASSIC RELAY

RESULTS

RACE#: STATE18-

PL BIB TIME PTSTEAM

VARSITY BOYS

  28   :21:00.3
FRANTZ, KAI

  1 LAKE PLACID

SKUTT, MIKE
SCHULTZ, SCOTT 7:05.8

 7:28.6
6:25.8
**:**.*

  18   :21:45.9
HALLIGAN, MIKEY

  2 SECTION 2 A

SCHREINER, ERIK
TOMB, SEAMUS 7:22.5

 7:14.2
7:09.1

  24   :21:52.5
THOMPSON, IAN

  3 HONEOYE FALLS

MCDANIEL, CAM
WARFLE, ANDREW 6:54.4

 7:49.9
7:08.1

  29   :21:59.6
CHENEY-SEYMOUR,

  4 SECTION 7 A

KELTING, NICK
ALBERGA, JACOB 7:11.5

 7:28.8
7:19.2

  17   :22:17.8
BEYERBACH, BRIAN

  5 QUEENSBURY

MANZELLA, DANIEL
BEYERBACH, BRYCE 6:44.9

 7:16.3
8:16.5

  19   :23:44.5
FRAGOMENI, ALEX

  6 SECTION 2 B

FITZGERALD, SULLIVAN
LINDSAY, PAUL 7:32.3

 8:14.2
7:57.9

  22   :23:46.8
WILLIAMS, ALEX

  7 SECTION 3 A

RICHARD, DYLAN
STUHLMAN, JOSH 7:55.9

 8:26.0
7:24.9

  26   :24:06.1
JUDD, LIAM

  8 SECTION 5 B

HODGSON, RYLAN
MCGUIRE, IAN 7:56.8

 7:46.3
8:22.9

  25   :24:15.3
RORAPOUGH, MAGNUS

  9 SECTION 5 A

DITZEL, CASEY
WARFLE, TEDDY 8:37.3

 7:50.3
7:47.6

Page  12018 NYSPHSAA NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BOYS 3 X 3K CLASSIC RELAY02/27/2018 11:53



PL BIB TIME PTSTEAM
  23   :24:48.1

RUDOLPH, TYLER
 10 SECTION 3 B

STUHLMAN, SAM
RIVET, JACK 8:26.2

 8:12.3
8:09.5

  20   :25:00.9
BORDEAU, SAM

 11 SECTION 2 C

JENKIN, LUCAS
LOGAN, NICK 8:13.7

 8:08.6
8:38.5

  27   :25:30.5
TEMPLETON, NICK

 12 SECTION 5 C

SPARKER, AHREN
AUGUST, TREVOR 7:42.7

 8:58.5
8:49.1

  30   :25:50.0
SAMBURGH, TAYLOR

 13 SECTION 7 B

HAYDEN, ADRIAN
CHENEY-SEYMOUR, COLTER 8:46.4

 8:29.8
8:33.7

  21   :26:59.8
SEIDL, SIMON

 14 CAMDEN

EATON, ZACH
BAIRD, CORY 8:33.3

 9:33.1
8:53.3

  31   :28:12.7
SMITH, JUSTIN

 15 WALLKILL

SMITH, LUCAS
MARTINI, JUDE 8:36.7

 8:51.0
10:44.9

  32   :28:40.8
WILLETT, WELLS

 16 SECTION 9 B

TAMARCHENKO, ELIJAH
BANKS, AIDEN 8:40.0

 9:10.6
10:50.1

Page  22018 NYSPHSAA NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BOYS 3 X 3K CLASSIC RELAY02/27/2018 11:53



GORE MOUNTAIN NORDIC
NYSPHSAA

02/26/2018

2018 NYSPHSAA NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIPS

BOYS 10K SKATE INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS

RACE#:STATE18-

PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSHIGH  SCHOOL

VARSITY BOYS
28  1   :26:27.0   1.00SECTION 7LAKE PLACI,SCHULTZ, Scott
17  2   :28:07.3   2.00SECTION 2QUEENSBURY,NYBEYERBACH, Brian '00
10  3   :28:52.8   3.00SECTION 5HFL       ,WARFLE, Andrew
30  4   :29:09.8   4.00SECTION 5HFL       ,WARFLE, Teddy
20  5   :29:22.6   5.00SECTION 5HFL       ,MCDANIEL, Cam
18  6   :29:52.3   6.00SECTION 7LAKE PLACI,NYFRANTZ, Kai '02
22  7   :30:15.4   7.00SECTION 2SPA CATHOL,HALLIGAN, Mikey
15  8   :30:41.2   8.00SECTION 5HFL       ,THOMPSON, Ian
8  9   :30:56.6   9.00SECTION 7LAKE PLACI,SKUTT, Mike
25 10   :30:57.4  10.00SECTION 5SUTHERLAND,HODGSON, Rylan
31 11   :31:01.8  11.00SECTION 2HADLEY-LUZ,SCHREINER, Erik
2 12   :31:19.4  12.00SECTION 2LAKE GEORG,LINDSAY, Paul
32 13   :31:25.4  13.00SECTION 7SARANAC LA,ALBERGA, Jacob
39 14   :31:29.8  14.00SECTION 2SARATOGA  ,FRAGOMENI, Alex
35 15   :31:33.1  15.00SECTION 2JOHNSBURG ,TOMB, Seamus
34 16   :31:39.2  16.00SECTION 5HFL       ,MCGUIRE, Ian
19 17   :31:55.8  17.00SECTION 3WHITESBORO,STUHLMAN, Josh
23 18   :31:56.5  18.00SECTION 7SARANAC LA,CHENEY-SEYMOUR, Lauc
27 19   :31:57.4  19.00SECTION 2QUEENSBURY,NYMANZELLA, Daniel '00
47 20   :31:57.6  20.00SECTION 2GLENS FALL,NYBORDEAU, Sam '02
24 21   :32:07.4  21.00SECTION 3CAMDEN    ,NYWILLIAMS, Alex '00
45 22   :32:26.2  22.00SECTION 2QUEENSBURY,NYJENKIN, Lucas '03
7 23   :32:29.3  23.00SECTION 2QUEENSBURY,LOGAN, Nick
44 24   :32:31.6  24.00SECTION 5BRIGHTON  ,TEMPLETON, Nick
29 25   :32:47.0  25.00SECTION 3HOLLAND PA,RICHARD, Dylan
40 26   :32:49.0  26.00SECTION 7SARANAC LA,NYHAYDEN, Adrian '03
9 27   :32:56.5  27.00SECTION 3OLD FORGE ,NYRIVET, Jack '02
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PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

43 28   :33:04.8  28.00SECTION 2QUEENSBURY,NYBEYERBACH, Bryce '01
42 29   :33:16.4  29.00SECTION 5HFL       ,SPARKER, Ahren
14 30   :33:26.3  30.00SECTION 3WHITESBORO,STUHLMAN, Sam
5 31   :33:29.4  31.00SECTION 5FAIRPORT  ,DITZEL, Casey
13 32   :33:39.9  32.00SECTION 7SARANAC LA,KELTING, Nick
46 33   :33:45.9  33.00SECTION 5MENDON    ,AUGUST, Trevor
4 34   :34:20.6  34.00SECTION 3CAMDEN    ,SEIDL, Simon
1 35   :34:30.5  35.00SECTION 9NEW PALTZ ,WILLETT, Wells
38 36   :34:37.0  36.00SECTION 5BRIGHTON  ,JUDD, Liam
3 37   :35:08.7  37.00SECTION 7SARANAC LA,CHENEY-SEYMOUR, Colt
48 38   :35:10.7  38.00SECTION 5MENDON    ,RORAPOUGH, Magnus
12 39   :35:29.7  39.00SECTION 2QUEENSBURY,FITZGERALD, Sullivan
36 40   :35:51.9  40.00SECTION 7SARANAC LA,SAMBURGH, Taylor
37 41   :36:13.8  41.00SECTION 3CAMDEN    ,BAIRD, Cory
33 42   :37:00.3  42.00SECTION 3OLD FORGE ,RUDOLPH, Tyler
41 43   :39:24.1  43.00SECTION 3CAMDEN    ,EATON, Zach
11 44   :39:35.1  44.00SECTION 9WALLKILL  ,SMITH, Lucas
6 45   :41:19.1  45.00SECTION 9WALLKILL  ,SMITH, Justin
16 46   :43:17.7  46.00SECTION 9NEW PALTZ ,TAMARCHENKO, Elijah
26 47   :47:42.3  47.00SECTION 9WALLKILL  ,BANKS, Aiden
21 48   :47:54.5  48.00SECTION 9WALLKILL  ,MARTINI, Jude

 48
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2018 NYSPHSAA Nordic Ski Championships Scores

Girls Nordic Scores

Girls Section Team Scores
Place Section Individual Relay Total 

1 Section 5 243 203 446
2 Section 2 230 196 426
3 Section 3 159 154 313
4 Section 9 129 126 255
5 Section 7 106 98 204

Girls High School Team Scores
Place Section Individual Relay Total 

1 Queensbury 50 35 85
2 Pittsford Mendon 42 28 70
3 Old Forge 41 21 62
4 New Paltz 33 7 40
5 Lake Placid 24 14 38

Boys Section Team Scores
Place Section Individual Relay Total 

1 Section 7 221 203 424
2 Section 2 233 189 422
3 Section 5 248 168 416
4 Section 3 140 140 280
5 Section 9 29 105 134

Boys High School Team Scores
Place Section Individual Relay Total 

1 Lake Placid 48 35 83
2 Honeoye Falls Lima 51 28 79
3 Queensbury 41 21 62
4 Camden 26 14 40
5 Wallkill 12 7 19

2018 Nordic Combined Award
Female Grace Mattern Brighton
Male Scott Schultz Lake Placid


